Date Posted

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/23/2025
1/16/2026
2/20/2026

Item

Number

128198
128197
129157
129156
129031
127433

Item Description

Fabric Black Bag
Huffy Bicycle
Gold Necklace
Gold Ring
Tan Purse
Apple Watch
Volkswagon Key Fob
Black Key Fob and Key
Cash

Location Found

260 S US Hwy 1
260 S US Hwy 1
215S US Hwy 1
215S US Hwy 1
1 Main Street
25 Beach Road
384 Tequesta Drive
345 Tequesta Drive
Seabrook Rd

Date Found

8/25/2025
8/25/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/8/2025
5/28/2025
12/22/2025
1/15/2026
2/20/2026

Destruction

Date
3/19/2026
3/19/2026
3/19/2026
3/19/2026
3/19/2026
3/19/2026
3/23/2026
4/16/2026
5/21/2026



